
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 36.3

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 > Vet Hall 0.1 26.2 R N Webster St 0.3

0.1 R Myrtle Ave 0.0 26.6 L Bodega Ave 0.9

0.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.7 27.5 R Lohrman Ln 0.9

0.7 R W Railroad Ave 0.3 28.4 L Magnolia Ave 0.7

1.0 R Cypress Ave 1.0 29.0 R Thompson Ln 0.5

2.1 L W Sierra Ave 1.6 29.5 L Skillman Ln 1.0

3.6 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 30.5 R Liberty Rd 1.5

4.4 R Roblar Rd 6.5 32.1 L Sprauer Rd 0.1

10.9 L Valley Ford Rd 0.4 32.2 R Center Rd 0.5

11.3 R Carmody Rd 2.6 32.7 > Jewett Rd 1.0

13.9 L Fallon-Two Rock Rd 2.8 33.7 L Stony Point Rd 0.2

16.6 R Valley Ford Rd 2.8 33.8 R W Railroad Ave 0.8

19.4 R Middle 2 Rock Rd 4.5 34.6 L Poplar Ave 1.0

23.8 R Bodega Ave 1.5 35.6 L Cypress Ave 0.1

25.4 R N Webster St 0.3 35.7 R Lund Hill Ln 0.4

25.7 L Western Ave 0.2 36.1 R Valparaiso Ave 0.2

25.9 Petaluma Creamery, return 0.3 36.2 > Myrtle Ave 0.1

36.3 E End of route

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Len Hirschi 480-9790

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/20631593

8505 Park , Cotati, CA 94931

Cotati Vets Hall 

Cotati Vet's Loop


